
Restaurante Original Hindu

Calle Conde Altea, 44 - Valencia
96 304 17 42  -  631 188 210

Av. de les Corts Valencianes, 46183 L´Eliana
960 820 958  -  623 494 367

Calle Luis Bolinches Compañ, 8 - Valencia
961 91 94 00  - 631 188 210 
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5,50 €PUNJABI SALAD 
Mix salad with tomato, cucumber & red onion

6,50 € 

7,50 € 

7,90 € 

8,90 € 

10,90 € 

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50€

6,00 €

6,50 €

2,00 €

2, 10€

5,50€

5,90€

6,00€

6,00€

HARBARA SALAD 
Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sweetcorn, carrot & olive

MURG CHAT 
Grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber & red onion

MURG SALAD 
Mix salad with grilled chicken

JHINGASALAD 
Mix salad with prawns

SWAGAT SPECIAL SALAD 
Mix salad with grilled chicken, prawns & egg

(lentils) DAAL SHORBA 

SABZI SHORBA (Vegetable) 

TOMATE SHORBA (Tomato) 

MURG SHORBA (Chicken) 

JHINGA SHORBA (Prawn) 

5,90€

6,50€

6,90€

PAPADAM 
lentil Papadam with three different sauces

TANDOORI PAPADAM 

MIX RAITA
Yoghurt with tomatoes, onion, cucumber and fresh coriander

ONION BHAJI 
Onion with exoctic Indian spices marinated 
in gram flour and deep freid

MUSHROOM PURl 
Indian fried bread with spicy mushroom

PUNJABI VEG PAKORA 
Aubergine, onion, cauliflower, marinated in gram 
flour and deepfried

ALOO SAMOSA 
(2 pieces) pastry and green peas

PANEER PAKORA 
Homemade cottage cheese marinated in gramflour and 
deepfried

MURG PAKORA 
Chicken breast marinated in gram flour and Deep freid

MEA T SAMOSA (2 pieces) 
Pastry stuffed with minced meat and Deep fried

JHINGA PURI 
Indian fried bread with spicy prawns

MURG TIKKA 7,90€
Chicken breast marinated with yoghurt. Grilled In Tandoor.

7,90€

7,90€

8,50€

9,90€

SHEEKH KEBAB 
Minced meat marinated and grilled in Tandoor

MURG TANDOORI 
Chicken leg marinated with yoghurt grilled in Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA 
Tender boneless lamb marinated with yoghurt. Grilled 
in Tandoor.

KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY 
Succulent prawns coated in seasoned gram flour fried 
served with sweet chilli sauce

10,90€SWAGAT ASSORTED PLATTER (2 persons) Onion Baji, 
mix veg pakora, chicken tikka, and chicken pakora

4,50€

7,00€



11,90€

12,50€

12,50€

12,90€

12,90€

12,90€

12,90€

13,50€

13,50€

13,90€

13,90€

13,90€

13,90€

MURG MALAI METHI 
Grilled chicken cooked with onions, tomato 
sauce, fenugreek sauce, almonds and cream

MURG CHILLI 
Chicken breast cooked with tomato, onion, pepper and 
Green chilli

MURG PASANDA 
Chicken breast cooked with almond, coconut and dried 
fruit sauce

MURG TIKKA PATHIA (hot)
Grilled chicken cooked with lentils, spicy sweet,
sour sauce and cream

MURG MAKHANI (BUTTER CHICKEN)  
Roasted chicken with almond cashew nuts in tomato 
butter cream sauce

MURG JAIPURI 
Chicken cooked in creamy sauce with sesame seeds, 
cashew nut paste, dried coconut and raisins

MURG MANGO 
Chicken breast cooked with fresh mango in curry sauce 
with Indian herbs, almonds and cream

KEEMA MATTER 
Mixed meat cooked with peas, spices, onion, tomatoes 
ginger, garlic and coriander

JHINGA CHILLI 
Prawns cooked with tomato, onion, pepper and Green 
chilli

LA MMB MALAI METHI 
Tender lamb cooked with onion, rich tomato, fenugreek 
sauce, almonds and cream

JHINGA METHI 
Jhinga cooked with onion, rich tomato and fenugreek 
sauce, almonds and cream sauce

CHANNA GOSHT 
Lamb and chickpeas cooked with onion, tomato, 
ginger, garlic in curry sauce

KASHMIRI
Tender Lamb cooked with fresh tomato, garlic and ginger

12,50€

11,90€

TANDOORI SPECIAL DISHES ALL OVEN DISHES MARINATED WITH 
YOGURT AND SERVED WITH CURRY SAUCE.

MURG TIKKA 
Chicken breast marinaded with yoghurt and grilled in tandoor

11,90€

11,90€

11,90€

13,90€

11,90€

12,90€

12,90€

13,50€

13,90€

15,90€

16,50€

GOSHT

MURG TANDOORI 
Chicken legs marinaded with yoghurt and grilled in 
tandoor

MURG TIKKA SHASHLIK 
Chicken breast marinaded with yoghurt, onion, tomato 
and pepper and grilled in tandoor

PAHARI TIKKA 
Marinated chicken breast with yoghurt, Green chilli, garlic, 
ginger and mint and grilled in tandoor

MURG MALl KEBAB 
Chicken breast creamy marinated and griled in tandoor

HARYALI TIKKA 
Marinated chicken breast with yoghurt, mint and spinach 
and grilled in tandoor

MURG CHEESE TIKKA 
Marinated chicken breast with cheese and grilled in 
tandoor

SPECIAL MIX TIKKA 
Assortment of chlken tikka, Haryali Tikka y Pahari Tikka and 
grilled in tandoor

LAMB TIKKA 
Marinated tender Lamb with yoghurt and grilled in 
tandoor

LAMB TIKKA SHASHLIK 
Marinated tender Lamb with yoghurt, onion, tomato and 
pepper and grilled in tandoor

PANEER TIKKA 
Indian typical cheese marinated with yoghurt, ajwain 
saffron and grilled in tandoor

JHINGA TANDOORI 
Prawns marinated with yogurt, ajwan and saffron 
and grilled in tandoor

SPECIAL MIX GRILL 
Assortment of tandoori chicken, chiken tikka, lamb tikka, 
tandoori prawn, sheekh kebab and grilled in tandoor



11,90 € 
12,50 € 
12,50 €
10,50 €

11,50 € 
12,50 € 
12,50 € 

  10,50 €

10,90€
12,50 € 

12,50 € 

 10,90€ 
12,90 € 
12,50 € 
11,90 € 

   11,90€

Sauce made with fresh tomato, lemon juice, coriander and Indian spices
 10,90€ 
12,50 € 

12,50 € 

10,90€
12,50 € 

12,50 € 

11,90 € 
12,50 € 
12,50 € 
9,90       € 

11,90€
12,50 € 
12,50 € 
10,50€

10,50€ 
11,90 € 
11,90 € 

  9,90 €

10,90€
12,90 € 
12,90 € 
9,50€

10,90€

- VINDALOO (VERY HOT)
- PHALL (EXTREMELY HOT)
Cooked with onion, fresh tomato, coriander, garlic, ginger and
a spicy curry sauce

  10,90 €
11,90 €
11,90 €

MURG MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL 
LAMB MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL  
JHINGA MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL 
SOYA CHUNKS MADRAS, VINDALOO or  PHALL 10,90 €

Cooked with peppers, onion, tomato, coriander, herbs and spices

11,90 € 
12,90 € 

12,90 € 
10,90€

Cooked with coconut, almonds and tomato (creamy sauce) 

MURG TIKKA MASALA
LAMB TIKKA MASALA
JHINGA MASALA  
SABZI MIX MASALA 

MURG TIKKA BALTI
LAMB TIKKA BALTI  
JHINGA BALTI
VEG BALTI 

Cooked in creamy coconut sauce with almond 

MURG KORMA
LAMB KORMA  
JHINGA KORMA 
SABZI MIX KORMA 

Cooked with lentils, lemon juice, 
coriander,tomato sauce and  spices 

MURG DANSAK 
LAMB DANSAK 
JHINGA DANSAK 

It is a typical Indian curry with tomato, ginger, 
capsicum, onion, garlic, chilli, and corainders, made 
with a sauce 

MURG JALFREZI 
LAMB JALFREZI 
JHINGA JALFREZI
SOYA CHUNKS JALFERZI 
PANEER, MIX SABZI JALFREZI 

MURG ROGANJOSH 
LAMB ROGANJOSH
JHINGA ROGANJOSH 

Cooked with spices, onion, tomato, ginger and garlic 
MURG BHUNA 
LAMB BHUNA 
JHINGA BHUNA 

Cooked with spinach in cream sauce
MURG PALAK 
LAMB PALAK
JHINGA PALAK 
PANEER PALAK

Cooked with large onion, tomato, garlic, ginger and fresh 
coriander

MURG DOPIAZA 
LAMB DOPIAZA 
JHINGA DOPIAZA 
PANEER DOPIAZA 

Cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, fresh coriander in a 
curry sauce
MURG CURRY
LAMB CURRY
JHINGA CURRY
SABZI MIX CURRY

Cooked with onion, peppers, tomato, ginger, garlic,herbs 
in thick curry sauce, and cream 
MURG KARAHI 
LAMB KARAHI 
JHINGA KARAHI 
MUSHROOM KARAHI 
PANEER KARAHI 



8,50€

8,50€

  8,50€

 8,50€ 

 8,90€ 

 8,90€ 

 10,00€ 

 10,90€ 

 12,90€ 

Aromatic Basmatl rice cooked with died fruits mixed with coriander, 
onion, and spicedwith peppers, served surry sauce

  11,90€
14,90€
13,90€
12,90€
15,90€

 3,50€
 4,00€

 4,90€
 4,90€

 4,90€
 4,90€

 4,90€
 4,90€

4,50€ 
 4,50€

2,50€ 

2,90€ 

3,50€ 

4,00€ 

4,00€ 

BUTTER NAAN. 
White flour bread with butter baked in the Tandoor

GARLIC NAAN. 
White flour bread with sliced garlic baked in the Tandoor

ONION NAAN. 
White flour bread stuffed with fresh onions and spices 
baked in the Tandoor

CHILLI NAAN. 
White flour bread stuffed with Green chilli and coriander 
baked in the Tandoor

KEEMA NAAN.
White flour bread stuffed with minced meat baked in the 
Tandoor

CHEESE NAAN. 
White flour bread stuffed with cheese baked in the 
Tandoor

PESHWARI NAAN. 
White flour bread stuffed with delicate dried fruits, coconut 
and almonds baked in the Tandoor

TANDOORI-ROTI. 
Wheat flour bread prepared in our Tandori oven

CHEESE AND GARLIC NAAN

PARANTHA. 
Sliced Wheat bread baked with butter

CHEESE PARANTHA. 
Wheat bread stuffed with cheese

ONION PARANTHA. 
Wheat bread stuffed with onion

ALOO PARANTHA 
Whole wheat stuffed bread with potato

3,90€ 

 3,90€

 3,50€

2,50€

3,00€

  3,00€

3,90€  

  3,50€

7,50€

12,50€

 10,90€

4,50€

SABZI MIX BIRYANI, vegetable 
JHINGA BIRYANI 
LAMB BIRYANI 
MURG BIRYANI 
SWAGAT SPECIAL BIRYANI 
(Chiken,lamb,prawns,boilled egg) 

BASMATI RICE. Naturally fragrant Basmati rice  
PILAU RICE. Fried rice with saffron, and whole spices  
MUSHROOM RICE. Basmati rice cooked with mushrooms 
LEMON RICE. Basmati rice cooked with fresh lemon juice 
KEEMA RICE. Basmati rice cooked with minced meat  
KASHMIRI PULAO. 
Basmati rice cooked with peas, dry and cocktail fruits EGG 
FRIED RICE. 
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE.  
GARLIC RICE. 
JEERA RICE. Basmati rice cooked with cumin  

White flour bread baked in the Tandoor
NAAN. 
White flour bread baked in the Tandoor

SHAHI PANEER
Shahi paneer is a preparation of paneer cottage 
cheese in a thick gravy made up of cream, fresh 
tomatoes , with ginger, garlic, almonds and cream

SWAGAT MUSHROOM CHILLI  
Fresh mushroom cooked with tomato, onion, 
pepper, ginger, coriander and Green chilli

SWAGAT SPECIAL PANEER CHILLI
Home made cottage cheese cooked with tomato, 
onion, pepper, ginger, coriander

SOYA ALOO WADI 
Soya chunks, onion, curry leaves, hing, cumin, 
tomato, 
coriander and potato and Green chilli

DAL MAKHANI
Black lentils cooked with tomato, butter cream 
sauce

MUSHROOM BHAJI
Mushroom cooked with onion, tomato, gralic, 
ginger in a rich sauce

BAINGAN BHARTA 
Grilled aubergine cooked with onion, tomato, 
ginger, coriander and touch of butter

CHANNA MASALA
Chick peas cooked with onion, tomato, garlic, ginger 
in a rich sauce

ALOO GOBI 
Cauliflower and potatoes cooked with onions, 
tomato, and delicate spices

TARKA DALL
lentils cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, garlic and 
coriander

SAAG ALOO 
Spinach cooked with potatoes in cream sauce

BOMBAY ALOO 
Potatoes cooked with cumin, ginger, garlic, fresh 
tomato and coriander
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2.50€

ESPRESSO

AMERICAN COFFEE 

COFFEE MILK 

BOMBON COFFEE 

CARAJILLO

IRISH COFFEE 

CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM

VANILLA ICE CREAM

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM

CINNAMON ICE CREAM

COCONUT ICE CREAM

CHEESE CAKE 6,50€
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