

IMPORTANT

We have additional information on allergens, if you have any type allergy or intolerance tell the waiter

Thanks...

12	216
va	lau)

PUNJABI SALAD Mix salad with tomato, cucumber & red onion	5,50€
HARBARA SALAD Fresh lettuce, tomato, cucumber, sweetcorn, carrot & oliv	6,50 € e
MURG CHAT Grilled chicken, tomato, cucumber & red onion	7,50€
MURG SALAD Mix salad with grilled chicken	7,90€
JHINGASALAD Mix salad with prawns	8,90€
SWAGAT SPECIAL SALAD Mix salad with grilled chicken, prawns & egg	10,90 €
Shorba (Soups)	
DAAL SHORBA (lentils)	5,50€
SABZI SHORBA (Vegetable)	5,50€
TOMATE SHORBA (Tomato)	5,50€
MURG SHORBA (Chicken)	6,00€
JHINGA SHORBA (Prawn)	6,50€
Vegetarian Starters	
PAPADAM lentil Papadam with three different sauces	2,00€
TANDOORI PAPADAM	2, 10€
MIX RAITA	
Yoghurt with tomatoes, onion, cucumber and fresh corial	4,50€ nder
ONION BHAJI Onion with exoctic Indian spices marinated in gram flour and deep freid	5,50€
MUSHROOM PURI Indian fried bread with spicy mushroom	5,90€
PUNJABI VEG PAKORA Aubergine, onion, cauliflower, marinated in gram flour and deepfried	6,00€
ALOO SAMOSA (2 pieces) pastry and green peas	6,00€
PANEER PAKORA Homemade cottage cheese marinated in gramflour and deepfried	7,00€
Non Vegetarian Starters	
MURG PAKORA Chicken breast marinated in gram flour and Deep freid	5,90€
MEAT SAMOSA (2 pieces) Pastry stuffed with minced meat and Deep fried	6,50€
JHINGA PURI Indian fried bread with spicy prawns	6,90€
MURG TIKKA Chicken breast marinated with yoghurt. Grilled In Tandoo	7,90€ r.
SHEEKH KEBAB Minced meat marinated and grilled in Tandoor	7,90€
MURG TANDOORI Chicken leg marinated with yoghurt grilled in Tandoor	7,90€
LAMB TIKKA Tender boneless lamb marinated with yoghurt. Grilled in Tandoor.	8,50€
KING PRAWN BUTTERFLY Succulent prawns coated in seasoned gram flour fried served with sweet chilli sauce	9,90€
SWAGAT ASSORTED PLATTER (2 persons) Onion Baji, mix veg pakora, chicken tikka, and chicken pakora	10,90€

	Our chef recommends		
	MURG MALAI METHI Grilled chicken cooked with onions, tomato sauce, fenugreek sauce, almonds and cream	11,90€	
	MURG CHILLI Chicken breast cooked with tomato, onion, pepper and Green chilli	12,50€	
	MURG PASANDA Chicken breast cooked with almond, coconut and dried fruit sauce	12,50€	
	MURG TIKKA PATHIA (hot) Grilled chicken cooked with lentils, spicy sweet, sour sauce and cream	12,90€	
	MURG MAKHANI (BUTTER CHICKEN) Roasted chicken with almond cashew nuts in tomato butter cream sauce	12,90€	
	MURG JAIPURI Chicken cooked in creamy sauce with sesame seeds, cashew nut paste, dried coconut and raisins	12,90€	
	MURG MANGO Chicken breast cooked with fresh mango in curry sauce with Indian herbs, almonds and cream	12,90€	
	KEEMA MATTER Mixed meat cooked with peas, spices, onion, tomatoes ginger, garlic and coriander	13,50€	
	JHINGA CHILLI Prawns cooked with tomato, onion, pepper and Green chilli	13,50€	
4	LAMB MALAI METHI Tender lamb cooked with onion, rich tomato, fenugreek sauce, almonds and cream	13,90€	
	JHINGA METHI Jhinga cooked with onion, rich tomato and fenugreek sauce, almonds and cream sauce	13,90€	
	CHANNA GOSHT Lamb and chickpeas cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, garlic in curry sauce	13,90€	
	KASHMIRI GOSHT Tender Lamb cooked with fresh tomato, garlic and ginger	13,90€	
	tandoori Specialties TANDOORI SPECIAL DISHES ALL OVEN DISHES MARINATE YOGURT AND SERVED WITH CURRY SAUCE.	D WITH	
1	MURG TIKKA Chicken breast marinaded with yoghurt and grilled in tandoo	11,90€ or	
	MURG TANDOORI Chicken legs marinaded with yoghurt and grilled in tandoor	11,90€	K
Z	MURG TIKKA SHASHLIK Chicken breast marinaded with yoghurt, onion, tomato and pepper and grilled in tandoor	11,90€	
	PAHARI TIKKA Marinated chicken breast with yoghurt, Green chilli, garlic, ginger and mint and grilled in tandoor	11,90€	
\exists	MURG MALI KEBAB Chicken breast creamy marinated and griled in tandoor	11,90€	
4	HARYALI TIKKA Marinated chicken breast with yoghurt, mint and spinach and grilled in tandoor	12,50€	
N	MURG CHEESE TIKKA Marinated chicken breast with cheese and grilled in tandoor	12,90€	
	SPECIAL MIX TIKKA Assortment of chlken tikka, Haryali Tikka y Pahari Tikka and	12,90€	
	grilled in tandoor LAMB TIKKA Marinated tandor Lamb with yearburt and grilled in	13,50€	
	Marinated tender Lamb with yoghurt and grilled in tandoor LAMB TIKKA SHASHLIK	13,90€	
	Marinated tender Lamb with yoghurt, onion, tomato and pepper and grilled in tandoor	13,90€	
	PANEER TIKKA Indian typical cheese marinated with yoghurt, ajwain saffron and grilled in tandoor	15,90€	
	JHINGA TANDOORI Prawns marinated with yogurt, ajwan and saffron and grilled in tandoor	16,50€	

SPECIAL MIX GRILL Assortment of tandoori chicken, chiken tikka, lamb tikka, tandoori prawn, sheekh kebab and grilled in tandoor

	Masala Dishes		
	Cooked with coconut, almonds and tomato (creamy sauc	e)	
	MURG TIKKA MASALA	11,90€	
	LAMB TIKKA MASALA JHINGA MASALA	12,50 € 12,50 €	
	SABZI MIX MASALA	10,50€	
	Korma Dishes		
	Cooked in creamy coconut sauce with almond		
1	MURG KORMA	11,50€	1
И	LAMB KORMA	12,50€	
	JHINGA KORMA SABZI MIX KORMA	12,50 € 10,50 €	
	Dansak Dishes	10,50 €	
	Cooked with lentils, lemon juice,		
N	coriander, tomato sauce and spices		
4	MURG DANSAK	10,90€	
	LAMB DANSAK JHINGA DANSAK	12,50€	
4		12,50€	
П	Jalfrezi Dishes - (Hot)		
Ы	It is a typical Indian curry with tomato, ginger, capsicum, onion, garlic, chilli, and corainders, made		
1	with a sauce		
	MURG JALFREZI	10,90€ 12,90 €	
	LAMB JALFREZI	12,90 € 12,50 €	
	JHINGA JALFREZI SOYA CHUNKS JALFERZI	11,90€	
	PANEER, MIX SABZI JALFREZI	11,90€	
	Roganjosh Dishes		
4	Sauce made with fresh tomato, lemon juice, coriander and India MURG ROGANJOSH	ın spices 10,90€	
	LAMB ROGANJOSH JHINGA ROGANJOSH	10,50€ 12,50€	
۹		12,50€	
	Bhuna Dishes		
٦	Cooked with spices, onion, tomato, ginger and garlic		0
	MURG BHUNA LAMB BHUNA	10,90€	
4	JHINGA BHUNA	12,50 € 12,50 €	
4	Dalak Order (C. 1)	12,30 €	
Ы	Palak Dishes – (Spinach)		
4	Cooked with spinach in cream sauce MURG PALAK	11,90€	
И	LAMB PALAK JHINGA PALAK	12,50€	
	PANEER PALAK	12,50€	
1		9,90€	
A	Dopiaza Dishes		0
-	Cooked with large onion, tomato, garlic, ginger and fresh coriander		
	MUDC DODIAZA	11,90€	
	MURG DOPIAZA LAMB DOPIAZA	12,50€	
N	JHINGA DOPIAZA PANEER DOPIAZA	12,50 € 10,50€	
		10,50€	
	Curry Dishes		
4	Cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, fresh coriander in a		
	curry sauce MURG CURRY	10,50€	7
	LAMB CURRY JHINGA CURRY	11,90 €	
4	SABZI MIX CURRY	11,90 € 9,90 €	
П	1/	,,,,,,	
	Karahi Dishes		
	Cooked with onion, peppers, tomato, ginger, garlic,herbs in thick curry sauce, and cream		
M	MURG KARÁHI	10,90€	
	LAMB KARAHI JHINGA KARAHI	12,90€	
	MUSHROOM KARAHI	12,90 € 9,50€	
	PANEER KARAHI	10,90€	
	Madras Dishes		
	- VINDALOO (VERY HOT)		
	- PHALL (EXTREMELY HOT)		1
	Cooked with onion, fresh tomato, coriander, garlic, ginger a spicy curry sauce	and	
	MURG MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL	10,90€	
	LAMB MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL	11,90€	
	JHINGA MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL SOYA CHUNKS MADRAS, VINDALOO or PHALL	11,90 € 10,90 €	
		10,50 €	
	Balti Dishes – (Medium Hot)		
	Cooked with penners onion tomato coriander herbs and sp	ICOC	

Cooked with peppers, onion, tomato, coriander, herbs and spices

MURG TIKKA BALTI

LAMB TIKKA BALTI

JHINGA BALTI VEG BALTI 11,90€

12,90€

12,90 € 10,90€

Vegetable Special Dishes	
SHAHI PANEER Shahi paneer is a preparation of paneer cottage cheese in a thick gravy made up of cream, fresh tomatoes, with ginger, garlic, almonds and cream	12,90€
SWAGAT MUSHROOM CHILLI Fresh mushroom cooked with tomato, onion, pepper, ginger, coriander and Green chilli	10,90€
SWAGAT SPECIAL PANEER CHILLI Home made cottage cheese cooked with tomato, onion, pepper, ginger, coriander	12,50€
SOYA ALOO WADI Soya chunks, onion, curry leaves, hing, cumin, tomato, coriander and potato and Green chilli	10,90€
DAL MAKHANI Black lentils cooked with tomato, butter cream sauce	10,00€
MUSHROOM BHAJI Mushroom cooked with onion, tomato, gralic, ginger in a rich sauce	8,90€
BAINGAN BHARTA Grilled aubergine cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, coriander and touch of butter	8,90€
CHANNA MASALA Chick peas cooked with onion, tomato, garlic, ginger in a rich sauce	8,50€
ALOO GOBI Cauliflower and potatoes cooked with onions, tomato, and delicate spices	8,50€
TARKA DALL lentils cooked with onion, tomato, ginger, garlic and coriander	8,50€
SAAG ALOO Spinach cooked with potatoes in cream sauce	8,50€
BOMBAY ALOO Potatoes cooked with cumin, ginger, garlic, fresh tomato and coriander	7,50€
Biryanis Rice	
Aromatic Basmatl rice cooked with died fruits mixed with co- onion, and spicedwith peppers, served surry sauce SABZI MIX BIRYANI, vegetable JHINGA BIRYANI LAMB BIRYANI MURG BIRYANI SWAGAT SPECIAL BIRYANI (Chiken,lamb,prawns,boilled egg)	riander, 11,90€ 14,90€ 13,90€ 12,90€ 15,90€
Basmati Rice	
BASMATI RICE. Naturally fragrant Basmati rice PILAU RICE. Fried rice with saffron, and whole spices MUSHROOM RICE. Basmati rice cooked with mushrooms LEMON RICE. Basmati rice cooked with fresh lemon juice KEEMA RICE. Basmati rice cooked with minced meat KASHMIRI PULAO. Basmati rice cooked with peas, dry and cocktail fruits EGG	3,50€ 4,00€ 4,50€ 4,50€ 4,90€
FRIED RICE. VEGETABLE FRIED RICE. GARLIC RICE. JEERA RICE. Basmati rice cooked with cumin	4,90€ 4,90€ 4,90€ 4,90€
Naan in our traditional clay oven (Fand	oor)
White flour bread baked in the Tandoor NAAN. White flour bread baked in the Tandoor	2,50€
BUTTER NAAN. White flour bread with butter baked in the Tandoor	2,90€

GARLIC NAAN. 3,00€

White flour bread with sliced garlic baked in the Tandoor

ONION NAAN. White flour bread stuffed with fresh onions and spices baked in the Tandoor	3,50€
CHILLI NAAN. White flour bread stuffed with Green chilli and coriander baked in the Tandoor	3,50€

KEEMA NAAN. White flour bread stuffed with minced meat baked in the Tandoor	3,90€
CHEESE NAAN. White flour bread stuffed with cheese baked in the Tandoor	4,00€

4,00€

3,00€

White flour bread stuffed with delicate dried fruits, coconut and almonds baked in the Tandoor	
TANDOORI-ROTI.	2,50€

PESHWARI NAAN.

PARANTHA.

CHEESE AND GARLIC NAAN	4,50€

Wheat flour bread prepared in our Tandori oven

Whole wheat stuffed bread with potato

Sliced Wheat bread baked with butter	
CHEECE DADANTHA	3 00€

Wheat bread stuffed with theese	
ONION PARANTHA.	3,90€

wheat bread stuffed with onion	
ALCO DADANTHA	2.506
ALOO PARANTHA	3,50€

Kids Menu

(TO CHOOSE) SAUSAGE & CHIPS CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS FISH FINGERS & CHIPS CHIPS	6,50€ 2,90€
	_,,,,,
Desserts	
MANGO KULFI. Homemade mango ice cream	3,90€
PISTACHO KULFI. Homemade pistachio ice cream	3,90€
MANGO CREAM. Mango blended with cream	3,90€
FIRNI-CHEF choice.	3,90€
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM	3,50€
VANILLA ICE CREAM	3,50 € 3,50 €
STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM	3,50 €
CINNAMON ICE CREAM	3,50 €
COCONUT ICE CREAM	6,50 €
CHEESE CAKE	6,50€
Coffee	
ESPRESSO	1.50 €
AMERICAN COFFEE	1.90 €
COFFEE MILK	1.90 € 2.00 €
BOMBON COFFEE	2.50€ 2.50€
CARAJILLO	2.50€
IRISH COFFEE	2.50 € 5.50 €
COFFEE WITH MILK TIA MARIA OR BAILEYS	5.50 € 5.50 €
COFFEE TOUCHED	2,00 €
DESCAFFEINATED	2,00 €
SPECIAL TEA (Cinnamon, Vanila, Green Tea)	2.50 €





www.swagatvalencia.com

